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1 Ba y shore  Elite * 114.950 27.950 29.400 28.475 29.125

11 1 1

3027 Coco T om ita 9.475 9.675

3026 S aki S hudo 9.250

3022 Lizz ie  Pe te rson 9.225 9.800 9.475

3015 S eraphine  A sh 9.825

3014 Esm é A llan 9.775

3025 Lore la i S hub 9.7509.525

3016 Am aya  Bij lani 9.475

3023 Kenz ie  R icha rds 9.700

2 Dia blo  * 113.500 27.375 28.825 28.375 28.925

22 3 3

3047 T ate lyn Chun 9.250 9.475

3051 Angie  Pang 9.075 9.725 9.625

3050 Gracie  Garrehy 9.050 9.625 9.7509.500

3046 Kaya  Chun 9.625

3053 Ava  W ong 9.250

3049 Hannah Costa 9.550

3 A cce l * 112.950 27.025 29.175 28.400 28.350

53 2 2

3004 S arah Loh 9.200 9.875 9.5009.575

3000 Am aanya  Gandhi 9.025

3005 Ela ina  M ass is 8.800

3003 Lee la  Kr ishnan 9.725 9.5509.400

3001 M abe l Kaufm an 9.575

3002 Danie lle  Kossen 9.3009.425

4 Dre a m X t re me * 112.425 26.975 28.750 28.125 28.575

34 4 5

3060 A r ia  Ka te  M unste rm ann 9.200 9.5759.350

3056 A lys  Houston 8.925 9.675 9.500

3058 Le ila  M ance 8.850 9.5009.350

3055 Noe lle  Daugavie tis 9.575

3061 June  Reynolds 9.500

3057 Ca ile igh Kendr ick 9.425

5 Empowe r  * 111.325 26.625 28.050 28.275 28.375

46 5 4

3070 Jasm ine  Gonza lez 9.175 9.500 9.4259.550

3069 Kim ber ly A lva rado 8.750 9.150 9.500

3072 Jose tte  W a lke r 8.700 9.400 9.4509.475

3071 Ka ira luchi Nw am uo 9.250
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6 Clov is * 110.050 26.875 26.950 28.025 28.200

75 7 6

3040 Jenna  Roberts 9.100 9.000 9.350

3042 He idi S om bat 9.000 9.4759.350

3039 Em m a Pr ince 8.775 9.3759.350

3041 M ichae la  S ica rd 9.050 9.325

3038 Jacquline  Ca lde rone 8.900

7 Trucke e * 109.825 26.375 27.775 27.375 28.300

67 6 8

3136 Dylann Corne tte 9.150 9.200 9.575

3135 M addie  Anderson 8.675 9.100 9.4008.625

3137 De lilah S onnenberg-Hen 8.550 9.3259.525

3139 Anya  T a rnay 9.475 9.225

8 Ma r in Elite * 89.400 8.475 26.350 27.550 27.025

810 8 7

3121 C la ire  Pe trus 8.475 9.150 9.2259.075

3119 Edie  Levin 8.600 9.1759.175

3122 Cathr ine  W arga 8.600 8.6259.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


